19.-21.05.2023

24rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - VV
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Event-No. 10
100m Butterfly Men

Heat 1 (14:23)

Lane Name
2 Lucas Friis Nielsen
3 Lukas Kreilkamp
4 Arian Tanneberger
5 Mats Stratmann

Heat 2 (14:26)

Hannes Ganzenmiiller
Dennis Liittge

Daniel Severyuk
Laurence Lindner
Felix Mocker

Carl Ole Kniese

Heat 3 (14:28)
2 Loui Bjérkman
3 Matvey Leontyev
4 Emil Witt

Heat 4 (14:30)

Jonathan R. S. Pedersen
Emil Sachadae

Lenny Schmidt

Lennart Guetari

t5 (14:32)

Lasse Wilkens Hansen
Kalle Nordborg

Janis Tanneberger

Paul Moeller

Konrad Mejnert

Mathias Sggérd Jorgensen

t6 (14:34)
Friedrich Miiller
Wilmer Petersson
Mads Bertelsen
Adrian Claéson
Albin Wetterstrom
Tobias Franz

Heat 7 (14:37)

Mikkel Guldager Stougaard
Mikas Van Deurs

Louie Lindblad

Holger Romedahl

Mika Wustrau

Nils Xaver Thilo Drabeck
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NOC Team

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub

GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Neptun Kiel

GER SV Neptun Kiel

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER SSG Leipzig

GER SVV Plauen (TW)

GER SVV Plauen (TW)

GER PSV Schwerin

SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)
GER SC DHfK Leipzig
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Swim Team Odense

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER TSV Westerland

DEN Svendborg Svgmmeklub
SWE Osby Simsallskap

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)
GER PSV Schwerin

DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub
DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)
SWE SK Triton

DEN Vejen Svgmmeklub
SWE Osby Simsallskap
SWE SK Triton

GER PSV Schwerin

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE SK Triton

GER PSV Schwerin

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

Entry Time
1:58.64
1:49.61
1:53.26

1:36.57
1:26.61
1:16.88
1:23.99
1:31.45
1:40.00

1:29.13
1:42.23

1:27.65
1:11.08
1:22.27
1:28.59

1:41.76
1:36.74
1:39.35
2:00.00

1:33.73
1:24.83
1:23.96
1:24.78
1:31.92
1:36.18

1:21.93
1:15.76
1:11.71
1:14.34
1:17.44
1:23.66

14:23
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